e

-

e gy .ﬂ i_z . v ‘;_x-. gy - ‘ . - = ~ - _ _
3.;??%{,25:‘394 B fon it Jone | DH-€10050-A42
Tale  pnlaAn@Bns jtpo — = lox KR | sneer | TOTAL 2
aolpianzno Rt |NMERED. .
u;f‘Bg‘ enn ¥ IMlea i o — A TAUTOMATIC SLECTRIC COMPANY
! : o> bﬁm X it bttt NCRTHLAKE, [l U.B.A,

MANUFACTURING NOTES:

|-FOR MFG, 'NF, SEE SPEC, 5296,

2-GUIDE POSTS {0 BE LOCATED
-GN RLYS MARKED #

A-&STAMP WNCT DESIAS PCR
H-43286 A GI,T= 48,

4 -FOR MTA. & WIRING OF [TEM
36 BEE WIRING INSTRUCTION

P0S.2

LNBOUSEASS B84 NIE LOVELNGD ARV NAMS ANDAGINGIN 6 L1 LVNA ANRALE NNL 64 LNBNERIAGE

S

‘SR ML 61 A4V 10N 0364 FHLON SN ‘ANWIEGY JWAINE MNAVEALAY DORS DSIFOINN14 NELLNM

+ LOAGNLIE “TI04BAJ GRNLO ANY B04 4O ‘NNIEINA SEEMITIE TMERAVE NN BIAGONIEN 61 SUIEVEG 3NL
v, DOA 6L B0 ‘AW B N0 1104 Nt SNIAVEE 1N IIRGONIIN BS AMED OL LGN ANIEZINOY B URSA JNA
VR CBUMLANNED $ V54 T1! CIBWB0D JBLIITE JLAVHGAAY S0 ALNEdOS4 BHA K BRISYEG 31NL

SECT A-A

(14 ’
o SECT*B-B
I ) ENGHINEERING NOTES -
o 3 e - S1-® DENOTES DETAILS ON,
° < WCHAR'S MD, DRGS,
Q b — : .
3 WO .
< S O 3y ' OUTGOING T
» - , r T T G TRK.EQPT
‘A FiG.2 . [H-e10030-a] | |ov-ei0s0-as2|  sERIES "So4t MTE,
N | CKT |Fria] ORa.No. ] :

. C’»J SIETISEN RO, 130M-3 A.l:noa! _m.n (»-\u) » . ‘ l

- ST AR ‘T_:C_I Library www.telephonecol lectors.info. |



AT T R s I X v eora i

P l

0y gl [ - DH-610050-A42
'.:-)'ﬁ [ W suexr 2 frova 21
9 1™ e fononx | UTOMATYZ ELECTRIC COMPANY
- W Al :onmuxt. ILL, US.A
| STOCKLIST | SCREWS ,
[ AnT ORG. NO. DESCRIPTION ITEM | AMT. SIZE WHERE USED ITEM
. -12 ; - LAMP 2 | 4-36x Y8 RHIM| BUSY KEY 70
I |H-56763-12 | .ADAPTER - LAMP 11 6-39x7716  RiiM| TEST Nhek 71
' 3] 1 |6-32x5/16  RHIM} TEST JACK 72
. / : y : 2gzx;|4|6 RHIM| SW JACK : 73
1 Jo-17194-¢C 6 LOCKWASHER-COVERaumePosT| 5 2X FPHIM] ADAPTER - LAMP -~ 174
Vo124 -a | wasHER e |1 | 6-32x778 RHIM] SW JK & GUIDE posT | 75
7 10-1742-A 8 WASHER-RES & CAP 7 o ‘ ‘
1 |p-281463-A |RES - 900 — & - g1 ]e-32xd RHIM] RES. 77
2 15-282827-A RES- 5o g f ! 6-32X2-3/4 RHIM] RES & CAP 78
t |0-283149-A | Res - 1000-2w A 10 SWITCH WIRE
+4B5-284352-A | RES-~ .oaﬂ%————é—,—ﬂf — .
~—210-284353-A— RES 17402 1% —F~—~—1 2 - D-543299 P.V.C. CL WIRE
1 ] 0-320253-A | BUSY KEY 13 24 AM.G.
1 | 0-36079-A COVER GUIDE POST 14 . g
2 | 0-3690-4 GUIDE POST - RT RLY 15
2 |0-3691-a GUIDE POST - LT RLY 16
1 Jp-42725-C 24 PT SW JACK B 17
1 0-4322315-{; ];EEJTSJA%EY" }8 RELAYS AND/OR CORREEDS
1 | D-320252- Y- 9 : RAWIN . . . .
1 | 0-44410-2 INSULATOR - RLY 20 ML D S NO Fos MD. ORS
8 | D-44469-A INSULATOR - RLY 21 1 1 | GR-2215-a+ A2~ |* - MD-81@®
1 |0-470288-a |Base 22 |-1 | GR-8018-A2 2* MD-82 @
1 | 0-490029-8 | FRONT COVER 23 J-1 | GR-6351-A2 3
~ i . 24 J-1 | GR-5326-Cl 4
p , : 25 §*1 | GR-5415-85 5
2 5484-A | BPACER-BUSY KEY 26 | 11 | GR-7006-D2 6 MD-81 ®
I |0-68562-A | CAP - 1&1 MF 27 | -+ - +— :
D-68564-A CAP—2— 28— —+}-GR=5140-66 —B*—
‘ 1 {0-731855-A | CAP BRKT | | 29 ‘
o | 16 |0-75321-A BUSHING - RLY 30 :
£ ] 18 |0-760642-A |8-32 WHIMS -RLY & ADAPTER | 31 ‘
-1 3 ]0-7700-A 8-32 NUT- CAP 32 -
31 3|o-7701-A 6-32 NUT - RES & TEST JK | 33 )
S 1 1 |0-94083-aa | rAMP 34
al 1 |»>1s2e1-C TERMINAL - TEST JK as
v | FO-1029-AF—} THERMISTOR 36~
>
b .
- |

| -
PR-2808.8 (8 .62)

TCI Library avwwi.telephonecollectarsi nfo 7



DIIM VASSY

DIy
P05 00t9-0e

ASEO o g sz DH=-810080-A43

M. Ka’ﬂ?.'l’f MK
A3.4A JPY INDEX

—

sweer | fromn |2

PATE: ¢.13.63) 6-18-¢3] NORTHLAKK. ILL. U.S.A.

A AUTOMATIC ELECTRIC GOMPANY

‘CAUNAITIE S| SHAVES SIMi NIING BRENG

AEIGEUBAOS INL HALA LOVELANGI ANV WHAUA LNYLS'SMOINI SI L1 LVYNL LINBLIXD IML OL ANTENEDAO®

* TRLNIGLINGD

‘HITNIHL OX QIBIS1Q TVINILYN B¥L 3ONCON4IY OL INIAVEE INL

9% 01 WO ‘LEV4 Mt NO 1YOMM M SNIKVEA BMNL IOAAON4ES 40 4400 OL LON LNINEBSIV € BISA BNL

WOLLY2{I884 NO4 AON

‘N304UNd UBMLO LRY ¥O4 NO

‘S'A WNL OL L1144V LAOH SO0, BIIL0N SIHL "LMVE4NOS JIMLD31F JILVEQLAY NOEJ NOISSINETY MILLINM
NO4R CINGLLISNGD &4 WSA S1) “ANNSEOD DINLINTE JNLVNOLAY 40 ALNBIONd BML S| INiAVEE SINL

inomiim

MANUFACTURING NOTES:
1 -FOR MFG. INF. SEE SPEC. 5296 .

2-QUIDE POSTS TO B€ LOCATED ON
RELAYS . MARKED #*

3-$TAMP FUNCT. DESIQ'S PER H-43286
Fre. (1, 74 48

4~ FOR LOCATING & WIRING OF THFRMISTOR
SEE WIRING INSTRUCTIONS.

g ENGINEERING NOTES:

n 51-@® DENOTES DETAILS ON MD DRGS
a «

o

t?ﬂ OUTGOING TRUNK

> H-610050-A | 2 |DH-6!0050-A43A EQUPM E')'T

' SERIES "SC~/"MTG.

w CKT. Fic.] DRG.NO. : ]
METZEEN NO. 180%-3 AGEPROOP FX-2900-1 (W-00) ’

TCI Library www.telephonecollectors.info



'R _
—— P— E : g APP'D, oy nee DH"6'0050' A43
!ﬂ..? & L sy 2 frorm J 2
o | sxrr—] "08— A TAUTOMATIC ELEZTRIC COMPANY
: B : NORTHLAKE. ILL, US.A.
STOCKLIST SCREWS .
AMT. DRG. NO. DESCRIPTION ITEM | AMT. SIZE WHERE USED TEM
1 | H-56763-12 | ‘ADAPTER-LAMP 1} 2] 4-36x%a  RHIM BUSY KEY 70
1 | H-4508-18 STUD 21 1] 6-32x3/8 RHIM TEST JACK 71
1 H-4508-50 STUD 3 1 6-32X5/16 RHIM TEST JACK 72
, 4] 1] 6-32X11/16 RHIM SW JACK 73
1 | Db-15105-a TERMINAL-TEST JK sl 1] 6-32x3/4  FHIM ADAPTER-LAMP 74
1 | p=-17194-C 6 LOCKWASHER=C.GUIDE POST 61 1] 6-32X7/8  RHIM SW JACK & GUIDE POST} 75
3 | D-1724-A 6 WASHER-RES & TEST JK 7 :
3 | D-1742-A 8 WASHER-CAP 8
1 | D-281463-A RES-900 9 . | T
2 | p-282827-A RES-450 10 SWITCH WIRE
1 | D-283149-A RES=-1000-2W 1"
1 | D-284352-A RES-18521% 12
2 | D-284353-A RES-1740 $1% 13
1 | D-320253-A BUSY KEY 14 | D-543299-PVC  CL WIRE 24 AWG
1 | D-36079-A COVER-GUIDE POST 15
2 | p-3690-a GUIDE POST-RIGHT RLY 16
2 | p-3691-a GUIDE POST-LEFT RLY 17 -
; 3-1373295357 ;ES;TJQSK“CK ;g RELAYS AND/OR CORREEDS |
2 | p-4436-a INS-WASHER-CAP & RES 20 JAML ORAWING NO. Pos. MD. oRG.___ |
1 ] D-44410-A INSULATOR-RLY 21 |1 GR-2215=A1 1* MD-81 @
9 | D-44469-a INSULATOR-RLY 22 1 GR-8018-A2 2% MD-82 ®
1 | 0-470288-4 BASE 23§ 1 GR-6351-A2 3 .
1 D-490029-8 FRONT COVER IR K GR=5396~C1 4
1 | D-68271-A CAP-,02 MF 25 1 4 GR-5415-85 S
1 |D-68562-a CAP=1 §& 1 MF 26 | GR-7006-D2 6 MD-81 @
2 | D-68564-A CAP-2 MF 27 1 1 GR=5813-A6 7%
211 ) |0-320252-B| BUSY KEY 281 4 GR-5140-86 8+
] 1 |D-731855-A BRACKET-=CAP MTG 29 | GR-5047-S8 9
o {18 |D-75321-A BUSH ING-RLY 30
S 20 |D-760642-A 8-32 WHIMS-RLY & ADAPTER 3
g |2 |0-7700-A 8-32 NUT-CAP 32
> 1 3 |op-7701-A 6-32 NUT-CAP & RES 33
> 2 I0-65404-A | BPACER-BUBY KKE'Y 34
a1 1 |D-94083-AA LAMP 35 -
W ) 36
2 |FD-1029-AF THERMISTOR = NOTE 4 37
=

FX-2806.8 (6 -82)

TCI Library www.telephonecollectors.info



OH-610050-B40

_; isusn 7/ Jrom 2

AUTOMATIC ELECTRIC COMPANY ;
NORTHMLAKE, ILL., U.8.A.@ GENOA,ILL, U.8.A.O wmx:sm.msc.,u.&_n.OJ

MANUACTURING NOTES.

6 /-FOR MFG. INF SEE SFAEC. 5296.
e O Q oee
SR

2-GHOE PISTS TQEE LOCATED ON
RYS. WARKED.

NOTEE SECTA-A : 3 - STAMP FUNCT. DES/GS. PER
o | #3286 £75. ), 7R ZE

2 FOR LOCATNG EWRING OF RECT
SELE WIRING INSTRUCTIONS, USE
D-5#3090 SLEFVING OVER
EXPOSED AGTANLS.

|

COOR:

FOS. 9 —

T 'GENIAITIA $I ONIMVEG SIN1 MIINA w1

LNINNNIACD EML MALM LOVEINOD ANV MLLM LNILSISHOON! $1 LI IVHL LNILXE SH1 O LNIWNERAOS
‘SN AHL OL ATddY 10N $200 ZDI10N SIHL “ANV4NOD DIWLIITD JILVYNOLAY WO¥4 ROISSIR¥I4 MILIINA
JNOHLIA "2S0JUNd NTHLO ANV ¥O4 ¥O ‘NIFNIHL Q1 RINISIA IVINDAVN BH1 2ONAONJIIN O1 ONIMVED AMA
2SN OL WO ‘LUVd KI MO FTOHA Ml DNIAVNG EHL EONCON4DY WO X400 OL 10N ININABEODY § BASA BHL

AN
|

5 -5/ WEMS ARENOT 70 BE

F76./ YOUNVTED BY 4L ACTORY

3
@)

25 /8 AR STANF 1" ON
. o | S/DE OF SOCKET:

HOJA QENOLLIGNGD $i ¥EN 841 °“ANVENGD JNILORTE DILVNOLAY 40 ALUB4O¥d BHL $) SNIAVEQ SIHL

ENGINEERING NOTES .
- 5/-QLNO7ES DEE . o M0 OAGS.

OUTGOING TRUNK
£-6/0050-8 ) IN_| O4-6/0050-5¢24 s AZSUIRMED

IT
76,
_TCl Librar % eph Aot o VO

| ova-0g0019-Ha

E=MOINT L STONET AER#4709/-F—



Op=-050019 -

TCI Library wwiw.tel

0neco|| ectors.info

g R 1z DH-610050- 840
< & sheer £ |romaL 2
o INDEX
. AUTOMATIC ELECTRIC COMPANY
DATE A NORTHLAKE. | L. U.S.A.
STOCKLIST STOCKLIST (CONT' D) |
AMT.] _ DRO. NO. DESCRIPTION ITEM [ AMT. DRG. NO. DESCRIPTION ITEM
1 [H-4508-18 STUD - RES 1 -
2
3
1 ID-17194-C 6 LCK WR- COVER GUIDE POST| 4
2 Ip-1724-A 6 WASHER- RES & TEST JK 5
3 |D-1742-A 8 WASHER - CAP & RES 6
c
1 |p-281117-A  |RES - 100 8
1 |p-281135-A RES - 3000 9 SCREWS _____
1 |p-283149-A |RES - “1000-2w 10 ; STZE WHERE USED TEM
1 |p-281463-A JRES - 900 11 4-36X5/8 RHIM| BSY KEY 70
12 71
1 |p-320253-A  IBSY KEY 13 1 le-32x5/16 RHIM] TEST JK 72
1 |p-320253-B BSY KEY 14 2 16-32X11/16 RHIM| sw JK 73
1 0-36074-A COVER GUIDE POST 15 | l6-32x3/8 RHIM| TEST JK 74
1 ID-3690-A GUIDE POST - RT RLY 16
1 |p-3691-2 GUIDE POST - LEFT RLY 17
1 ID-42417-A TEST JK 18
1 Ip-42725-C 24 PT SW JK 19
6 |D-44469-A INS - RLY 20
1 ID-470288-A |BASE 21
1 |D-490029-8 FRONT COVER 22 SWITCH _WIRE 1
23 D-543299 P V C CL WIRE - 24 AWG
2 Ip-65484-A SPACER = BSY KEY 24 CORREED /
1 ID-68563-A CAP - 1IMF 25 ‘SELAYS A"D";&s" JD T
14 |p-75321-A BUSHING- LP JK & RLY DRAWING NO, : :
12 lo-760642-A  |8- 32 WHIMS- RLY 76 1 1 Mp-81@
1 |p-7700-A 8-32 NUT- CAP 28 R-8018- A2A 2 MD-82 ®
3 p-7701-A 6-32 NUT- RES &TEST JK 29 3%
| |p-73261-c  |BIASING BRKT-TEST JK 30 4 MD-81 ®
1 |p-94012-A LP JK 31 R-5181-E2 5 - ;
11 |p-94082-AA LAMP 32 R-9510-A2 6 MD-82 ®
> |Fp-1029-DF RECT = NOTE 4 33




of-
N
s
P
nisy>»
olel=z
sl |3
ﬁ'c
o o )
olkls
=1k
LA
-4
] w
2o
1 1S
3
[
2
<

wisc., u.9.A0]

——

F6.INF. SEE SPEC.

MANUFACTURING NOTES:
FOR M
5296.

NORTHLAKE, iLL., U.8.A.@ OENOA,ILL, U.8.A. O WAUKESHA,
|

ree

-
~ w Q
N o

n™ o RM

lel —.IVu wb
- a awn .,

W 5o , e
o (v KA

. W

uUo uw M

N I

wm M- 200

a¥eq m._vm L L

ZxT0 7 Nmm

dxd . a NV

b0 mA.
a
< "1 .HO

N ™ <

69"

pagte € e tinq

5

0L 20031

18312

19

13)2!

POS|

D-54 3299
AWG,

SE

OF

PT

BSY
-{-h-
ﬂ
L noTE 6

+6

SECT. A-—A
INSTALLER'S SIDE

Vs
+ g osooio ut.

THIS ORAWING (S THR PROPERTY OF AUTONATIC RLECTAIC CONPANY. ITH USA 5 GONMTIONED Lad
YHE USER'S ACRRIEENT NOV TO COPY OR REPRODUCE YUR DAAWING 1N WNOLR OB IN PART, OR TO WSS
THE ORAWING TO REPRODUCE TKE NATERIAL “E2CRND LD YHEINLIN, OR FOR ANY OTHER PUAPOSE, WITHOUT
WRITTEN PERNISSION FRON AUTORMATIC ELECTAIC COMPANY. THIS MOTICE DOES RGT APPLY TO THE U.S.
GOVERNMENT TO THE EXTENT TNAT IT (8 IMCONSISTANT WITH ANY CONTRACT WITH TNE GOVARNNINY

UNDER WHICH THIS DRAWING (8 DELIVEALD.

)
A -
W x
- &
@© T >
| Ewﬂj
@ =
O
>oawn
= 5> =
o oE
w _W N
@
<
sl .
n._o
WN
kg
3
[«
£la
-1
<|®
)
®
mwT
8l
P
T
4
_
A
T
o ||
Bl5[3(9
-
E ]
w_megm
= |0
Ymuwuf.33 i
L'II
Xl wv
m ||~
DH-610050—-=70

v . sann i1l ca\



I
DRAWING STOCK LIST

AMT UM:® PART NUMBER ITEM G'P DESCRIPTION
1.00 PC 1 RB5244 5 1 JACK
' 1.00 PC H 885954 1 2 BRKT
1.00 PC H 885901 4 3 FRONT COVE*
1.00 PC h 586258 2B 4 MOUNTING STRIP
1.00 PC H 886281 2 5 S| ST MOUNTING PARYS
i 2.00 PC D 1724 A 6 WHR-PLAIN «149X.312X.032
' 3,00 PC _ . D 1742 A T __ WHR=PLAIN .173X.438X.032 __
1.00 PC D 231117 A a RESISTOR |00 NI 1¥
1.00 RC n 284076 A6 9 RES 50C 5w
, 1.00 PC D 281453 A 10 RESISTOR 903 NI 1 w
1.00 PC D 282916 A 11 RESISTOR 7K %l
| 1.C0 PC D 284076 Al6 12 RESISTOR 1Ky5 W
| 700 PC 3 4446S A 13 INSULATOR
2.00 PC D 59311 T .14 _  ___ TURN KEY o
1.00 °C 3 660343 3 15 TRM BLK
' 1.00 PC N 68563 A 16 CAPACITOR 1MF
1.00 PC D 731988 A 17 BRKT
2.00 PC D 731993 B 18 COVER GUIDE
1.00 FC 3 732010 A 19 BRACKET
19.00 PC D 75321 A 20 BUSHI NG
14.00_PC ' D 760642 A .21 WHIMS 8-~32X9/32
3-00 PC n 760878 A 22 SPL HHIMS 8-32
200 PC o 763934 A 23 RHSMS W/WSS.164—-32X3/8
4.00 PC 3 760985 A 24 RHSM™S W/WhHSel64-32X1/4
! 1.00 PC GR 7446 A3 25 RLY HORIZ
2-00 PC 5 762047 BM 26 PHSLT SMS .138-32X2-3/%
; 3.00 PC p 7703 A 27 HEX NUT 8-32
. 2,00 PC o 77101 A 28 NUT=H{DC}S a138-32 .
' 2.00 PC D 77353 4 29 NUT 4-36
1.00 PC D 94012 A 30 LAMP - JACK
1.00 PC D 34082 AA 31 S| LAMP—-RESISTANCE
1.00 PC  FD 1029 DG 32 DIODE
1.C0 PC &R 50252 A2 33 RLY-HOR; Z !
1.00 PC  GR 8124 AilC 34 RELAY
, 1.00 PC GR 8686 A7 35 _RELAY ]
! 1.00 PC GR 7064 A3 36 RLY HORIZ
1.00 ¢C GR 7920 B8 37 RLY—HORI Z
| 1.00 PC GR 50052 A6 # 38 RLY—-HGRIZ
| 200 PC N 761056 € 39 PHSLT S MS.164-32X7/16
| i —_—
i
iSSUE DATE SHEET TOTAL DESCRiPTION PART NUMBER
403 - 1 GF 1 TRUNK EQPT DH 610050 BTOA |

AUTOMATIC ELECTRIC COMPANY
NORTHLAKE, itL., U. S A,

A

w tel ephonecollectors.info






